June 20, 2003 EDISMC/FESMCC Meeting Attendees (includes dial-ins)

	Name
	Phone Number
	Email Address

	Jim Craig
	703-679-3848
	jcraig@caci.com 

	Lissa Henderson
	505-577-4949
	lihenderson@caci.com or lissah@ix.netcom.com

	Ellen Hilert
	703-767-0676
	Ellen_hilert@hq.dla.mil

	Ireatha P. Hughes
	703-602-4930
	Ireatha.Hughes@dfas.mil

	Frank Napoli
	571-633-7764
	Fnapoli@lmi.org

	Nat Obey
	703-767-6976
	ObeyN@pcci.com or nathaniel_obey@hq.dla.mil 

	Dan Schneider 
	202-514-4318
	Dan.Schneider@usdoj.gov

	Larry Sieber
	717-795-8646
	lasieber@target-sys.com

	Teresa Sorrenti
	703-872-8610
	Teresa.sorrenti@gsa.gov

	Brad Stanford
	703-696-5420
	Stanfob@onr.navy.mil

	Cedric Vessell
	703-681-2584
	Vessellc@ncr.disa.mil

	Collista Wiggins
	703-681-2579
	wigginsc@ncr.disa.mil

	Theresa Yee
	703-917-7409
	Tyee@lmi.org 


